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General information about company

Scrip code

530307

Name of the company

CHAMAN LAL SETIA EXPORTS LTD.

Whether company is SME

No

Class of Security

Equity Shares

Type of report

Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)

30-06-2016

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

file://ID:Nlisting%20regulations %202015/Shareholding%20pattern/lJUNE%20QUARTER-2016/SHP-JUNE%20QUARTER .xml.html

1123



7/19/2016

SHP-JUNE QUARTER .xml.html

St. No. Particular Yes/No
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No
4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? No
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
No. Of . Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. Of Shareholding as a P
Category Nos. OF ]:(1)] ofaid P:irct‘]_y shares "Sl"l?;raelsnos. % of total no. of class of securities (IX)
Category | of ) Ly pa paid-up underlying shares (calculated . .
shareholders | up equity | equity : held (VII) No of Voting (XIV) Rights
(D) shareholder (I1) chares chares Depository | _ (IV)+ as per SCRR, Total as
(1) held (IV) | held Receipts (V)+ (VI) 1957) (VIID) As a | 466 eg: | Class a % of
V) (V) % of (ATB+C2) | ¢ - Total (A+B+C)
Promoter
(A) f;Lromoter 27 35192261 35192261 | 74.83 35192261 35192261 | 74.83
Group
(B) Public 4571 11838239 11838239 | 25.17 11838239 11838239 [ 25.17
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
() Employee
Trusts
Total 4598 47030500 47030500 47030500 47030500 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Number of
Number of Shares
No. Of No. Of Shares | Shareholding , asa | ocked in piﬁdget_i or
. ; o ; otherwise
Shares No. of Underlylr_lg % assuming full shares (XII) encumbered | Number of
Category . Shares Outstanding conversion of .
Underlying . . . - (XI11) equity shares
Category | of . Underlying | convertible convertible securities ?
Outstanding . i held in
) shareholder . Outstanding [ securities and | ( as a percentage of A A -
convertible . - sa sa | dematerialized
(I1) securities anants No. Of ) diluted share capital) % of %of | form (XIV)
X) (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | (XI)=(VID+HX) As a No. | total | No. | total
0,
(@) %o of (A+B+C2) (a) |[Shares [ (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 74.83 35172261
Group
(B) Public 25.17 10480649
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 45652910
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
No. Total Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in
of No. Of oS asa % of each class of securities (IX)
No. of Partly sha.res shafes total no. of
Category & Name | Nos. Of fully p?.ld paid- underlying | held shares No of Voting (XIV) Rights TOta}’
Sr. of the shareholders | up equity |up Depository | (VIT) = (calculated as asa%
archolders shares equit . er , 0
Shareholders (I) | (I1T) h quity Refelpts y (av)r | PerSCRR f
held (IV) | shares D) (V)+ 1957) (VIII) | Class eg: | Class Total Total
held Vi Asa%of |X egy | O Voting
V) (VD) (A+B+C2) rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(@) Indian
(a) lllrrll‘jillvv 1;3‘:{‘;??;;“;5; 27 35192261 35192261 | 74.83 35192261 35192261 | 74.83
Sub-Total 27 35192261 35192261 | 74.83 35192261 35192261 | 74.83
(A1)
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
?’Tgmoter 27 35192261 35192261 | 74.83 35192261 35192261 | 74.83
Group (A)=
(A)(D+A)
@
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(@) Institutions
(e) IFn"JZ;f;SP"”fO“O 2 119590 119590 | 0.25 119590 119590 | 0.25
f;if)‘“al 2 119590 119590 | 0.25 119590 119590 | 0.25
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i)) sharcholders 1 4 77 6359348 6359348 | 13.52 6359348 6359348 | 13.52
holding nominal
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
a(ii olding nominal 5 5. 5 5.
(ii) holdi inal 10 2650044 2650044 63 2650044 2650044 63
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
© égzcgty};er 382 2709257 2709257 |5.76 2709257 2709257 |5.76
Sub-Total 4569 11718649 11718649 | 24.92 11718649 11718649 | 24.92
B)(3)
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 4571 11838239 11838239 | 25.17 11838239 11838239 [ 25.17
(B)(2)+(B)
(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BHC2) 4598 47030500 47030500 | 100 47030500 47030500 | 100
Total
(A+B+C) 4598 47030500 47030500 47030500 47030500 | 100
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Number of Shares
N of N Of Sh Locked in pledged or
0- No. of 0- NATCS | Shareholding , as a % shares (XII) otherwise
Shares Underlying . . encumbered | Number of
. Shares . assuming full conversion .
Underlying . Outstanding . . (X111 equity shares
. Underlying . of convertible securities ( ’
Sr. Outstanding . convertible . held in
. Outstanding " as a percentage of diluted A A o
convertible securities and . _ sa sa dematerialized
" Warrants share capital) (XI)= (VII)+ % of % of
securities Xi No. Of Warrants X) As a % of (A+B+C2 00 00 form (XIV)
X) (Xi) (Xi) (a) (X) As a % of ( ) |No.|total |No.|total
(a) | Shares |(a) |Shares
held held
(b) (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 74.83 35172261
(Slu)b'T"t"‘l A) 74.83 35172261
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 74.83 35172261
and Promoter
Group (A)=
AMHA)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
€)) Institutions
(e) 0.25 119590
Sub-Total (B) 0.25 119590
M
(3) Non-institutions
(a@@)) 13.52 5439758
(a(ii)) 5.63 2232044
(e) 5.76 2689257
Sub-Total (B) 24.92 10361059
©)]
Total Public
Shareholding
25.17 10480649
B)=B)(1)+
(B)2)HB)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
ATBHC2) 100 45652910
;fotal (A+B+C 45652910
. . Textual
Disclosure of notes on shareholding pattern Information(1)
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Text Block

Textual Information()

1) Under the category Non Institutions (3)(a) (i) Individual holding Nominal Value upto Rs. 2 Lakhs
2250 shares has been pledged or otherwise encumbered. 2) Under the category Non Institutions (e)
Any Other OtherBody Corporate 18942 shares has been pledged or otherwise encumbered
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7

Name of the AAKSHA S ANKIT ANURADHA | ASHOK BHUPINDER | CHAMAN JAGIIT
Shareholders (I) KHANNA SETIA BHANDARI KUMAR NATH SETH LAL SETIA | SINGH

PAN (II) ASZPK9094M | BCIPS3012D | AANPB7417R | AASPK5486G | ZZZZ2799997Z | ACUPS3846E | ZZZZ79999Z
No. of fully paid

up equity shares 6000 250000 3500 5000 7000 10545500 3500

held (IV)

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ | 6000 250000 3500 5000 7000 10545500 3500

W+ (VD

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated

as per SCRR, 0.01 0.53 0.01 0.01 0.01 22.42 0.01
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X 6000 250000 3500 5000 7000 10545500 3500
Class eg:y
Total 6000 250000 3500 5000 7000 10545500 3500

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 0.01 0.53 0.01 0.01 0.01 22.42 0.01

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a 0.01 0.53 0.01 0.01 0.01 22.42 0.01
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)
No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a) | |
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As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

o 6000 250000 3500 5000 0 10545500 0
dematerialized
form (XIV)
Reason for not providing PAN
Reason for not Textual Textual

providing PAN

Information(1)

Information(2)
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

JANAK RAJ
KAPOOR

KALI RAM
SURESH KR

LAJWANTI

MADAN
LAL

MANJU
AHUJA

MEENA
KUMARI

NEELAM
SETIA

PAN (II)

AFMPK7463G

7777799997

7777799997

AADPL2583J

ABIPA9483E

ACCPM9226C

ACUPS3847F

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

3500

3500

2500

3500

7801

3500

278500

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
M)+ (VD)

3500

3500

2500

3500

7801

3500

278500

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.01

0.01

0.01

0.01

0.02

0.01

0.59

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

3500

3500

2500

3500

7801

3500

278500

Class eg:y

Total

3500

3500

2500

3500

7801

3500

278500

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.01

0.01

0.01

0.01

0.02

0.01

0.59

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID)+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.01

0.01

0.01

0.01

0.02

0.01

0.59

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares

pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)
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As a % of total
Shares held (b)
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Number of equity
shares held in

d S 3500 0 0 3500 7801 278500
ematerialized

form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not Textual Textual

providing PAN Information(3) | Information(4)
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

NEERU

WADHWA

RAJEEV
SETIA

RAIIV
MEHRA

RANI VIJAY
SHASTRI

REKHA RANI

SANJEEV
KISHORE

SANKESH
SETIA

PAN (II)

AACPW6675R

ACUPS3848L

AARPM3825A

BCHPS8086C

AAMPR2268P

AATPK5943M

BSRPS4145N

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

3500

11892500

5000

5000

3500

51000

251000

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
M)+ (VD)

3500

11892500

5000

5000

3500

51000

251000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.01

25.29

0.01

0.01

0.01

0.11

0.53

Number of Voting

Rights held in ea

ch class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

3500

11892500

5000

5000

3500

51000

251000

Class eg:y

Total

3500

11892500

5000

5000

3500

51000

251000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.01

25.29

0.01

0.01

0.01

0.11

0.53

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID)+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.01

25.29

0.01

0.01

0.01

0.11

0.53

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares

pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

file://ID:Nlisting%20regulations %202015/Shareholding%20pattern/lJUNE%20QUARTER-2016/SHP-JUNE%20QUARTER .xml.html

12/23



7/19/2016 SHP-JUNE QUARTER .xml.html

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

3500 11892500 5000 5000 3500 51000 251000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No. 22 23 24 25 26 27

Name of the SHEFALI SUKARN SUSHMA VIJAY KUMAR VIJENDER VIPAN
Shareholders (I) SHARMA SETIA SETIA SETIA MANN KAPOOR
PAN (II) AAGPS1436C APRPS6062E | ACUPS3858C [ ACUPS3849M ADFPM9450] ABFPK7108R
No. of fully paid

up equity shares 5000 239935 276000 11332732 3500 293

held (IV)

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ [ 5000 239935 276000 11332732 3500 293
M)+ (VD)

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated

as per SCRR, 0.01 0.51 0.59 24.1 0.01 0
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X 5000 239935 276000 11332732 3500 293

Class eg:y
Total 5000 239935 276000 11332732 3500 293

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 0.01 0.51 0.59 24.1 0.01 0

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a 0.01 0.51 0.59 24.1 0.01 0
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID)+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)
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As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

5000 239935 276000 11332732 3500 293

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

Name of the .

Sharcholders (1) Click here to go back
PAN (II) Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 35192261
held (IV)

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ [ 35192261
V)+ (VD)

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

74.83

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X 35192261

Class eg:y
Total 35192261

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 74.83

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)
No. (a)

74.83

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)
No. (a)
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Shares held (b)
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Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

35172261

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Text Block

Textual Information(1)

PAN NO.OF BHUPINDER NATH SETH IS NOT AVAILABLE DUE TO HIS DEATH.

Textual Information(2)

PAN NO.OF JAGIJIT SINGH IS NOT AVAILABLE DUE TO HIS DEATH.

Textual Information(3)

PAN NO.OF KALI RAM SURESH KR IS NOT GIVEN DUE TO HIS NON TRACEABILITY

Textual Information(4)

PAN NO.OF LAJWANTI IS NOT AVAILABLE DUE TO HER DEATH.
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

SANGEETHA S

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AIJPS3739F

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

510370

510370

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
M)+ (V)

510370

510370

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.09

1.09

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

510370

510370

Class eg:y

Total

510370

510370

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.09

1.09

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.09

1.09

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

510370

510370
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dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No. 1 2 3 4 5

Clearing Foreign Individuals HUF Bodies Bodies Corporate

Category Members or NRI Corporate

More than 1 percentage of
shareholding

Category / More

than 1 percentage Category Category Category | Category

Name of the LAJ CAPITAL SERVICES Click here to
Shareholders (I) PRIVATE LIMITED go back

PAN (1I) AAACL3089M Total

No. of the

Shareholders (I) 32 85 104 141 1 382

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 79716 424705 319780 | 1885056 1317500 2709257
held (IV)

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ | 79716 424705 319780 |[1885056 1317500 2709257

W+ (VD

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated

as per SCRR, 0.17 0.9 0.68 4.01 2.8 5.76
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 79716 424705 319780 | 1885056 1317500 2709257

Class eg:y
Total 79716 424705 319780 | 1885056 1317500 2709257

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 0.17 0.9 0.68 4.01 2.8 5.76

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a 0.17 0.9 0.68 4.01 2.8 5.76
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

file://ID:Nlisting%20regulations %202015/Shareholding%20pattern/lJUNE%20QUARTER-2016/SHP-JUNE%20QUARTER .xml.html 21/23




7/19/2016

file://ID:Nlisting%20regulations %202015/Shareholding%20pattern/lJUNE%20QUARTER-2016/SHP-JUNE%20QUARTER .xml.html

No. (a)

SHP-JUNE QUARTER .xml.html

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

79716

424705

319780

1865056

1317500

2689257

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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